CEILING FAN
CATALOGUE
2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3
Enhance your living
experience with Martec®
After more than five decades Martec® has become one of Australia’s leading
providers of cooling, lighting, heating and exhaust products. Our focus has
always been on providing our customers with the highest quality, best in

LUMEN OUTPUT - 2200lm / 2500lm  / 2200lm
RATED LIFETIME - 50,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
MATT WHITE MADC133WWR MADC1333WWR
MATT BLACK MADC133MMR MADC1333MMR
MATT WHITE/OAK MMDC133WOR MMDC1333WOR
•	 1320mm (52”) DC ceiling fan
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 45W DC motor
•	 WiFi connectivity and operate via Smart Life application

13martecaustralia.com.au
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI36W
900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI36M
1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White MDRDWIFI72W
1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black MDRDWIFI72M
26
3
 m
m
33
1m
m
Dia 160mm
Dia 1320mm
Dia 160mm
Dia 1320mm
FEATURES
14 15martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
VIPER
Best- in-class airf low
FAN ONLY
FAN LED LIGHT
Matt Black
White Sat in
White Sat in
•	 1320mm (52”) DC ceiling fan
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 40W DC motor
•	 Low ceiling and slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 ABS body and canopy with 3 ABS blades
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
•	 Tricolour LED light models available
•	 Supplied with 5 speed remote control and timer with up to 8 hour timer control mode
Matt  Black
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l
 and T imer
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l ,
L ight and T imer
3 Step Switch
�Dimming
Warranty
YEAR
Remote Control
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
Tricolour
D
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
14 15martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
POWER WATTAGE 40W 40W
BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 17,640m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 14°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 18W LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT - 1880lm / 2120lm  / 2020lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MVDC133WSR MVDC1333WSR
MATT BLACK MVDC133MMR MVDC1333MMR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin 25mm Dia MDRD36WST
900mm Downrod Matt Black 25mm Dia MDRD36MT

LUMEN OUTPUT - 1450lm / 1650lm  / 1600lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MMDC133WSR MMDC1333WSR
MATT BLACK MMDC133MMR MMDC1333MMR
WHITE/OAK MMDC133WOR MMDC1333WOR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
22
2m
m

LUMEN OUTPUT - 1700lm / 1750lm  / 1780lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MNF143WWR MNF1433WWR
MATT BLACK MNF143MMR MNF1433MMR
OLD BRONZE/OAK MNF143OWR MNF1433OWR
WHITE/OAK MNF143WOR MNF1433WOR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin 25mm Dia MDRD36WST
900mm Downrod Matt Black 25mm Dia MDRD36MT
900mm Downrod Old Bronze 25mm Dia MDRD36OT
1800mm Downrod White Satin 25mm Dia MDRD72WST
1800mm Downrod Matt Black 25mm Dia MDRD72MT
1800MM Downrod Old Bronze 25mm Dia MDRD72OT
26
4m
m
Dia 150mm

LUMEN OUTPUT - 1450lm / 1650lm  / 1600lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MMF133WWR MMF1333WWR
MATT BLACK MMF133MMR MMF1333MMR
OLD BRONZE/WALNUT MMF133OWR MMF1333OWR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin 25mm Dia MDRD36WST
900mm Downrod Matt Black 25mm Dia MDRD36MT
900mm Downrod Old Bronze 25mm Dia MDRD36OT
1800mm Downrod White Satin 25mm Dia MDRD72WST
1800mm Downrod Matt Black 25mm Dia MDRD72MT
1800MM Downrod Old Bronze 25mm Dia MDRD72OT
30
7m
m
27
2m
m
Dia 1320mm
Dia 150mm Dia 150mm
Dia 1320mm
FEATURES
22 23martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
WAVE
Sleek and modern
FAN ONLY
FAN LED LIGHT
White Sat in
White Sat in Matt  Black
Matt  Black
•	 Available in 1320mm (52”) and 1520mm (60”)
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 35W DC motor
•	 Robust industrial designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 Metal body and canopy with 3 ABS blades
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
•	 Tricolour LED light models available
•	 Supplied with 5 speed remote control and timer with up to 8 hour timer control mode
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l ,
L ight and T imer
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l
 and T imer
3 Step Switch
�Dimming
Warranty
YEAR
Remote Control
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
Tricolour
D
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
22 23martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
POWER WATTAGE 35W 35W 35W 35W
BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1520mm (60”) 1320mm (52”) 1520mm (60”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 12,500m³/hr 13,500m³/hr 12,500m³/hr 13,500m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 13° 13°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - - 18W LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE - - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT - - 1850lm / 2100lm  / 2000lm
RATED LIFETIME - - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MWF133WSR MWF163WSR MWF1333WSR MWF1633WSR
MATT BLACK MWF133MMR MWF163MMR MWF1333MMR MWF1633MMR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin MDRD36WS
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD36M
1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRD72WS

LUMEN OUTPUT - 2250lm / 2650lm  / 2550lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MSF133WR MSF1333WR
MATT BLACK MSF133MR MSF1333MR
BRUSHED NICKEL MSF133BR MSF1333BR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin MDRD36WS
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD36M
900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel MDRD36N
1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRD72WS
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD72M
31
0m
m
Dia 1320mm

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 15,600m³/hr 16,800m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 17°
ORDERING CODE
WHITE MAF180W MAF210W
MATT BLACK MAF180M MAF210M
BRUSHED NICKEL MAF180B MAF210B
•	 Available in 1800mm (72”) and 2100mm (80”)
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 35W DC motor
•	 Robust designed ideal for indoor, large area and covered outdoor applications
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
•	 Tricolour LED light models available
•	 Supplied with 5 speed remote control and timer with up to 8 hour timer control mode
NB: Motor and blades are sold separately. Choose your motor (Step 1) and blade pack
(Step 2) from below to order a complete unit.
ALBATROSS
Large fan leader
Step 1.
Step 2.
D
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
29martecaustralia.com.au
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRD36W
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD36M
900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel MDRD36N
1800mm Downrod White MDRD72W
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD72M
Dia 130mm
38
5m
m
Dia 1800mm / 2100mm
Dia 130mm
33
5m
m
Dia 1800mm / 2100mm
FEATURES
30 31martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
ALBATROSS MINI
Hi f low for smal ler spaces
FAN ONLY
Matt Black
White
•	 1650mm (65”) DC ceiling fan
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 35W DC motor
•	 Robust designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
•	 Supplied with 5 speed remote control and timer up to 8 hour timer control mode
Brushed Nickel
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l
 and T imer
Warranty
YEAR
Remote Control
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
D
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
30 31martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY
POWER WATTAGE 35W
BLADE DIAMETER 1650mm (65”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 14,400m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 17°
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY
WHITE MAF168WR
MATT BLACK MAF168MR
BRUSHED NICKEL MAF168BR
FAN ONLY
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin MDRD36WS
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD36M
900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel MDRD36N
1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRD72WS
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD72M
31
3m
m
Dia 130mm
Dia 1650mm
FEATURES
32 33martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
LINK
Whisper quiet
FAN ONLY
FAN LED LIGHT
White
Matt  Black
•	 1220mm (48”) DC ceiling fan
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 30W DC motor
•	 Robust industrial designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 Metal body and canopy with 4 plywood blades
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
•	 Tricolour LED light models available
•	 Supplied with 5 speed remote control and timer with up to 8 hour timer control mode
Matt  BlackWhite
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l
 and T imer
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l ,
L ight and T imer
3 Step Switch
�Dimming
Warranty
YEAR
Remote Control
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
Tricolour
D
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
32 33martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
POWER WATTAGE 30W 30W
BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1220mm (48”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 9,800m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 11°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 15W LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT - 1450lm / 1650lm  / 1600lm
RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE FSLDC124WR FSLDC1243WR
MATT BLACK FSLDC124MR FSLDC1243MR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRD36W
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD36M
1800mm Downrod White MDRD72W
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRD72M
30
7m
m
35
2m
m
Dia 1220mm
Dia 130mm Dia 130mm
Dia 1220mm
FEATURES
34 35martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
LIFESTYLE
Elegant and functional
FAN ONLY
FAN LED LIGHT
White
White
•	 1320mm (52”) DC ceiling fan
•	 Brushless quiet and efficient 35W DC motor
•	 Robust  designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 Die cast aluminium body and canopy with 4 plywood blades
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode from remote control
•	 Tricolour LED light models available
•	 Supplied with 5 speed remote control and timer with up to 8 hour timer control mode
Brushed Aluminum
Brushed Alumin ium
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l ,
L ight and T imer
Supplied
With
5 Speed Remote Contro l
 and T imer
3 Step Switch
�Dimming
Warranty
YEAR
Remote Control
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
Tricolour
D
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
34 35martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
POWER WATTAGE 35W 35W
BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 10,200m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 12.5°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 24W LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT - 2180lm / 2560lm  / 2470lm
RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE DLDC134WR DLDC1343WR
BRUSHED ALUMINIUM DLDC134BR DLDC1343BR
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRD36W
900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium MDRD36B
1800mm Downrod White MDRD72W
1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium MDRD72B
34
5m
m
Dia 1320mm

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 11,835m³/hr 13,450m³/hr 15,260m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 10°
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY
WHITE SATIN MDF124W MDF134W MDF144W
MATT BLACK MDF124M MDF134M MDF144M
SPECIFICATIONS FAN LED LIGHT
POWER WATTAGE 65W 65W 65W
BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”) 1420mm (56”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 11,835m³/hr 13,450m³/hr 15,260m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 13° 13° 10°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 15W LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT 1580lm / 1745lm  / 1690lm
RATED LIFETIME 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MDF1243W MDF1343W MDF1443W
MATT BLACK MDF1243M MDF1343M MDF1443M
DISCOVERY II
ABS versat i l i ty
A
C

LUMEN OUTPUT - 2270lm / 2650lm  / 2550lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
MATT WHITE MEF133WW MEF1333WW
MATT BLACK MEF133MM MEF1333MM
MATT WHITE/OAK MEF133WO MEF1333WO
MATT BLACK/BAMBOO MEF133MB MEF1333MB
OLD BRONZE/MERBAU MEF133OM MEF1333OM
ELITE
Timeless design
A
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
44 45martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRA36W
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M
900mm Downrod Old Bronze MDRA36O
1800mm Downrod White MDRA72W
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M
1800mm Downrod Old Bronze MDAR72O
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT

LUMEN OUTPUT - 1510lm / 1760lm  / 1720lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
OLD BRONZE/TEAK MGF153OT MGF1533OT
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod Old Bronze MDRA36O
1800mm Downrod Old Bronze MDAR72O
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT
33
2m
m
Dia 1520mm Dia 1520mm
34
7m
m
Dia 150mm Dia 150mm
FEATURES
48 49martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
TRIUMPH
Sleek and modern
FAN ONLY
White Sat in
•	 1320mm (52”) AC ceiling fan
•	 Powerful and efficient 65W AC motor
•	 Slimline designed ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 Metal body and canopy with 3 ABS blades
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode
•	 Tricolour LED light models available
•	 Compatible with Martec® ceiling fan remote control MPREMS, MPLCDS and MWFBT
(sold separately)
White Sta in Matt  Black
FAN LED LIGHT
White Sat in
3 Step Switch
�Dimming
Warranty
YEAR
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
Tricolour
3 Speed
Wall Controller
A
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
48 49martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
POWER WATTAGE 65W 65W
BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 10,500m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 12°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 15W LED
COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT - 1600lm / 1780lm  / 1660lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MTF133WS MTF1333WS
MATT BLACK MTF133MM MTF1333MM
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White Satin MDRA36WS
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M
1800mm Downrod White Satin MDRA72WS
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT
33

LUMEN OUTPUT - 1530lm / 1780lm  / 1720lm
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE SATIN MFF133WS MFF1333WS
MATT BLACK MFF133MM MFF1333MM
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT

-
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C -
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27* LIGHT
WHITE FSL124W FSL1243W FSL1244W
MATT BLACK FSL124M FSL1243M FSL1244M
WHITE + REMOTE - FSL1243WR** FSL1244WR**
*Supplied with 2x E27 lamp holders. Globe not included.
**Supplied with remote control
LINK
Best value
A
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
56 57martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRA36W
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M
1800mm Downrod White MDRA72W
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT
FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27* LIGHT

-
RATED LIFETIME - 35,000 hrs @ Ta25°C -
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT FAN E27* LIGHT
WHITE DLS134W DLS1343W DLS1344W
MATT BLACK DLS134M DLS1343M DLS1344M
BRUSHED ALUMINIUM DLS134B DLS1343B DLS1344B
*Supplied with 2x E27 lamp holders. Globe not included.
LIFESTYLE
Elegant and functional
A
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
60 61martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRA36W
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M
900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium MDRA36B
1800mm Downrod White MDRA72W
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M
1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium MDRA72B
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT
34

COLOUR TEMPERATURE - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
LUMEN OUTPUT - 3300lm / 3550lm  / 3400lm
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN LED LIGHT
WHITE MRF134W MRF1343W
MATT BLACK MRF134M -
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White MDRA36W
900mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA36M
1800mm Downrod White MDRA72W
1800mm Downrod Matt Black MDRA72M
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT
Dia 1320mmDia 1320mm
30
0m
m
25
8m
m
Dia 130mmDia 130mm
FEATURES
66 67martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
OASIS
Outdoor entertainer
FAN LIGHT KIT*
•	 1320mm (52”) AC ceiling fan
•	 Efficient 63W AC motor
•	 Ideal for indoor and covered outdoor applications
•	 Metal body and canopy with 4 ABS blades
•	 Fully reversible for summer and winter mode
•	 Compatible with Martec® ceiling fan remote control MPREMS, MPLCDS and MWFBT
(sold separately)
LIGHT KIT*
Old Bronze
Old Bronze
Warranty
YEAR
Summer/Winter
Reverse Function
3 Speed
Wall Controller
A
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
66 67martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
FAN / FAN LIGHT KIT*
SPECIFICATIONS FAN ONLY FAN + LIGHT KIT*
POWER WATTAGE 63W 63W
BLADE DIAMETER 1320mm (52”) 1320mm (52”)
AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 9,900m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 12.5°
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE - 2x E27** lamp holder
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY FAN + LIGHT KIT*
OLD BRONZE MOF134OB MOF134OB + MOLKOB*
*Light kit sold separately at additional cost.
**Globe not included
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod Old Bronze MDRA36O
1800mm Downrod White MDRA72O
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT
Oasis Light Kit MOLKOB

AIR MOVEMENT m³/hr 16,380m³/hr 18.960m³/hr 21,000m³/hr
BLADE PITCH 23°
ORDERING CODE FAN ONLY
WHITE MPF120WH MPF130WH MPF140WH
BRUSHED NICKEL/304 MPF3042SS MPF3043SS MPF3044SS
STAINLESS STEEL/316 MPF3162SS MPF3163SS MPF3164SS
SPECIFICATIONS FAN + LIGHT KIT*
POWER WATTAGE 75W 75W 75W
BLADE DIAMETER 1220mm (48”) 1320mm (52”) 1420mm (56”)
LIGHTING WATTAGE / TYPE 2x E14** lamp holder
ORDERING CODE FAN + LIGHT KIT*
WHITE MPF120WH + PLKWH* MPF130WH + PLKWH* MPF140WH + PLKWH*
BRUSHED NICKEL/304 MPF3042SS + PLKBN* MPF3043SS + PLKBN* MPF3044SS + PLKBN*
STAINLESS STEEL/316 MPF3162SS + PLKSS* MPF3163SS + PLKSS* MPF3164SS + PLKSS*
*Light kit sold separately at additional cost.
**Globe not included
PRECISION
Coastal  and tropical  rated
A
C
 F
ans
D IMENSIONS
72 73martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
900mm Downrod White DREPO36W
900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel DREPO36BN
900mm Downrod Stainless Steel DRP36SS
1800mm Downrod White DREPO72W
1800mm Downrod Brushed Nickel DREPO72BN
1800mm Downrod Stainless Steel DRP72SS
Premier Remote Control Kit MPREMS
Premium Remote Control Kit MPLCDS
Smart Remote Control Kit MWFBT

•	 Light on/off function
Plastic knob can be ordered as spare part.
Ordering code is MKNOB.
ORDERING CODE MWALLC
60 to 90 cm 90 to 120 cm 120 to 150 cm 180 cm and up
3.7 m
4.0 m
4.3 m
4.6 m
80 81martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
DOWNRODS
DC DOWNRODS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT
MDRD36WS 900mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRD36W 900mm Downrod White All
MDRD36M 900mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRD36N 900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel All
MDRD36B 900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
MDRD72WS 1800mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRD72W 1800mm Downrod White All
MDRD72M 1800mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRD72B 1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
MDRDWIFI36W 900mm Downrod WiFi Matt White Avoca
MDRDWIFI36M 900mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black Avoca
MDRDWIFI72W 1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt White Avoca
MDRDWIFI72M 1800mm Downrod WiFi Matt Black Avoca
MDRD36WST Dia 25mm 900mm Downrod White Satin Viper, Newport, Malibu
MDRD36OT Dia 25mm 900mm Downrod Old Bronze Newport, Malibu
MDRD36MT Dia 25mm 900mm Downrod Matt Black Viper, Newport, Malibu
MDRD72WST Dia 25mm 1800mm Downrod White Satin Viper, Newport, Malibu
MDRD72OT Dia 25mm 1800mm Downrod Old Bronze Newport, Malibu
MDRD72MT Dia 25mm 1800mm Downrod Matt Black Viper, Newport, Malibu
NB: Please select the colour that matches the corresponding ceiling fan colour.
White
Sat in
White Matt

80 81martecaustralia.com.au martecaustralia.com.au
AC DOWNRODS
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PRODUCT
MDRA36WS 900mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRA36W 900mm Downrod White All
MDRA36O 900mm Downrod Old Bronze All
MDRA36M 900mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRA36N 900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel All
MDRA36B 900mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
MDRA72WS 1800mm Downrod White Satin All
MDRA72W 1800mm Downrod White All
MDRA72O 1800mm Downrod Old Bronze All
MDRA72M 1800mm Downrod Matt Black All
MDRA72N 1800mm Downrod Brushed Nickel All
MDRA72B 1800mm Downrod Brushed Aluminium All
DREPO36W 900mm Downrod White Precision
DREPO36BN 900mm Downrod Brushed Nickel Precision
DRP36SS 900mm Downrod 316 Stainless Steel Precision
DREPO72W 1800mm Downrod White Precision